Full Result

BSEC UK Teesside 8h 2024

1 74
2 30
3 15
4 84
5 13
6 27
7 18
8 333
9 32
10 347
1n 135
12 63

REAL TAFFSPEED
Chiselspeed

Team Vespa (the originals)
Team Escargot

Team Solid Air

GRR

Holt tune

New2twigard

TDD Vespa

IDK Endurance Racing
Rushden Lambretta Club

Design 63 Racing

PRC 351
RC 342
RC 336
CC 324
RC 328
CC 322
cC 309
ROC 308
CcC 307
ROC 297
CC 296
RC 295

8:00:56.181

8:01:04.870

8:02:05.204

8:01:57.938

8:02:00.805

8:01:49.439

8:01:30.621

8:01:34.921

8:01:35.353

8:01:28.087

8:02:03.606

8:01:23.001

68.03 MPH

66.26 MPH

64.96 MPH

62.66 MPH

62.46 MPH

62.29 MPH

59.82 MPH

59.61 MPH

59.42 MPH

57.5 MPH

57.23 MPH

57.12 MPH

9 Laps

15 Laps
27 Laps
28 Laps
29 Laps
42 Laps
43 Laps
44 Laps
54 Laps
55 Laps

56 Laps

1:13.335

1:13.100

1:10.704

1:18.488

1:17.821

1:20.613

1:23.292

1:18.992

1:15.902

1:18.110

1:20.171

1:19.201

151

146

34

60

216

59

138

27

14

113

255

150



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

38

114

132

70

12

19

54

112

210

1

16

200

SRP RACETECH

Spire TT

dukes of essex

Independent Idiots Race Team
Tuatha De Danann

Pickering Goldstars

The Odd Mod Squad

London Lambretta Club

RFS Tune

Valley Scooter Club PX

Team Wearside Wanderers Scooter Club
CKM

Rushden lambretta B team
Two Sheds Racing

Dc10 sert

ROC

RC

RC

CC

ROC

CcC

CcC

ROC

ROC

PRC

CcC

ROC

CC

PRC

ROC

290

286

286

281

280

273

266

263

263

258

237

232

210

193

174

8:02:16.270

8:01:18.105

8:01:42.471

8:02:13.705

8:02:15.102

8:01:26.356

8:00:52.506

6:16:24.879

8:01:25.378

8:01:10.259

6:05:25.941

8:01:24.250

8:01:06.801

8:00:59.392

8:01:26.899

56.05 MPH

55.39 MPH

55.34 MPH

54.31 MPH

54.12 MPH

52.85 MPH

51.56 MPH

65.13 MPH

50.92 MPH

49.98 MPH

60.45 MPH

44.92 MPH

40.69 MPH

37.4 MPH

33.69 MPH

61 Laps
65 Laps
65 Laps
70 Laps
71 Laps
78 Laps
85 Laps
88 Laps
88 Laps
93 Laps
114 Laps
119 Laps
141 Laps
158 Laps

177 Laps

1

:17.763

:13.272

:18.076

:16.949

:17.109

:14.298

:24.796

:12.094

:15.570

:16.843

:15.746

:19.012

:15.045

:17.705

:21.054

27

26

272

273

26

141

172

163

54

88

114

27

14

181

28



28 207 valley scooter club Rossendale PRC 80 8:01:03.199 15.5 MPH 271 Laps  1:10.027 37

29 81 United Colours of Bemberton CcC 18 31:36.777 53.07 MPH 333 Laps 1:27.058 13

BSEC Pro Race Result

1 74  REAL TAFFSPEED 351  8:00:56.181 68.03 MPH - 1:13.335 151
2 210 Valley Scooter Club PX 258  8:01:10.259 49.98 MPH 93 Laps 1:16.843 88
3 2 Two Sheds Racing 193  8:00:59.392 37.4 MPH 158 Laps 1:17.705 181
4 207 valley scooter club Rossendale 80 8:01:03.199 15.5 MPH 271 Laps  1:10.027 37

BSEC Race Result

1 30 Chiselspeed 342  8:01:04.870 66.26 MPH - 1:13.100 146
2 15 Team Vespa (the originals) 336 8:02:05.204 64.96 MPH 6 Laps 1:10.704 34
3 13 Team Solid Air 323  8:02:00.805 62.46 MPH 19 Laps 1:17.821 216

4 63 Design 63 Racing 295  8:01:23.001 57.12 MPH 47 Laps 1:19.201 150



5

6

114

132

Spire TT

dukes of essex

BSEC Club Result

286

286

8:01:18.105

8:01:42.471

55.39 MPH

55.34 MPH

56 Laps

56 Laps

1:13.272

1:18.076

26

272

1

10

11

84

27

18

32

135

70

19

54

1"

200

81

Team Escargot

GRR

Holt tune

TDD Vespa

Rushden Lambretta Club

Independent Idiots Race Team
Pickering Goldstars

The Odd Mod Squad

Team Wearside Wanderers Scooter Club
Rushden lambretta B team

United Colours of Bemberton

324

322

309

307

296

281

273

266

237

210

18

8:01:57.938

8:01:49.439

8:01:30.621

8:01:35.353

8:02:03.606

8:02:13.705

8:01:26.356

8:00:52.506

6:05:25.941

8:01:06.801

31:36.777

62.66 MPH

62.29 MPH

59.82 MPH

59.42 MPH

57.23 MPH

54.31 MPH

52.85 MPH

51.56 MPH

60.45 MPH

40.69 MPH

53.07 MPH

2 Laps
15 Laps
17 Laps
28 Laps
43 Laps
51 Laps
58 Laps
87 Laps
114 Laps

306 Laps

1:18.488

1:20.613

1:23.292

1:15.902

1:20.171

1:16.949

1:14.298

1:24.796

1:15.746

1:15.045

1:27.058

60

59

138

14

255

273

141

172

114

14

13



BSEC Road Result

1

333

347

38

12

112

16

New2iwigard

IDK Endurance Racing
SRP RACETECH

Tuatha De Danann
London Lambretta Club
RFS Tune

CKM

Dc10 sert

308

297

290

280

263

263

232

174

8:01:34.921

8:01:28.087

8:02:16.270

8:02:15.102

6:16:24.879

8:01:25.378

8:01:24.250

8:01:26.899

59.61 MPH

57.5 MPH

56.05 MPH

54.12 MPH

65.13 MPH

50.92 MPH

44.92 MPH

33.69 MPH

11 Laps
18 Laps
28 Laps
45 Laps
45 Laps
76 Laps

134 Laps

1:18.992

1:18.110

1:17.763

1:17.109

1:12.094

1:15.570

1:19.012

1:21.054

27

113

27

26

163

54

27

28



